
sheet DL type-dl,division-u

44 кг

1 Кустрич Лилия f 22.07.1987 Харьков O 42.1 62.5 71 - 71 Пискун Олег

48 кг

1 Андрусенко Людмила f 01.02.2002 Балаклея T3 48 112.5 120x 120.5 120.5Морозов Павел, Кривонос Константин

1 Андрусенко Людмила f 01.02.2002 Балаклея O 48 112.5 120x 120.5 120.5Морозов Павел, Кривонос Константин

52 кг

1 Коринская Дарья f 21.07.1998 Харьков J 50 60 67.5 70 70 Пискун Олег

1 Бондарева Евгения f 20.03.1988 Харьков O 50.7 82.5 92.5 95 95 Пискун Олег

2 Коринская Дарья f 21.07.1998 Харьков O 50 60 67.5 70 70 Пискун Олег

56 кг

1 Чако Виктория f 27.08.1986 Харьков O 54.3 60 67.5 70 70 Пискун Олег

2 Земляченко Алла f 09.06.1973 Харьков O 53.4 57.5 62.5 65 65 Пискун Олег

1 Земляченко Алла f 09.06.1973 Харьков M2 53.4 57.5 62.5 65 65 Пискун Олег

60 кг

1 Степаненко Елизавета f 05.04.2000 Борки J 60 120 130 136x 130 Найденко Вадим

1 Степаненко Елизавета f 05.04.2000 Борки O 60 120 130 136x 130 Найденко Вадим

2 Рудь Надежда f 19.12.1975 Балаклея O 59.8 110 117.5 120 120 Фурсал Дмитрий

3 Маслюченко Екатерина f 05.10.1992 Балаклея O 59.5 105x 112.5 120x 112.5 Бандура Александр

1 Рудь Надежда f 19.12.1975 Балаклея M1 59.8 110 117.5 120 120 Фурсал Дмитрий

75 кг

1 Заворотняя Анна f 21.07.1988 пгт Золочев O 75 140 150 160x 150 Касян Максим

60 кг

1 Палагута Владислав m 31.10.2001 Харьков T3 58.6 120 130 150x 130 Цуканов Николай

1 Палагута Владислав m 31.10.2001 Харьков O 58.6 120 130 150x 130 Цуканов Николай

67.5 кг

1 Фурсал Евгений m 15.07.2005 Балаклея T1 62.8 160 167.5 175x 167.5 Фурсал Дмитрий

1 Кривонос Константин m 01.01.1996 Балаклея J 65.6 220 227.5 230.5x 227.5 Морозов Павел

1 Кривонос Константин m 01.01.1996 Балаклея O 65.6 220 227.5 230.5x 227.5 Морозов Павел

2 Цуканов Николай m 07.07.1995 Харьков O 66.1 205 215 222.5x 215 Малиенко Геннадий

3 Фурсал Евгений m 15.07.2005 Балаклея O 62.8 160 167.5 175x 167.5 Фурсал Дмитрий

75 кг

1 Федорченко Денис m 13.01.2004 Балаклея T2 75 140 150 165 165 Фурсал Дмитрий

1 Минский Дмитрий m 25.09.1984 Харьков O 74.7 200 210 212.5x 210 Тищенко Петр

2 Федорченко Денис m 13.01.2004 Балаклея O 75 140 150 165 165 Фурсал Дмитрий

1 Минский Дмитрий m 25.09.1984 Харьков SM 74.7 200 210 212.5x 210 Тищенко Петр

82.5 кг

1 Латуха Никита m 16.03.2000 Балаклея J 80.9 260 275 280 280 Фурсал Дмитрий

1 Латуха Никита m 16.03.2000 Балаклея O 80.9 260 275 280 280 Фурсал Дмитрий

2 Осин Роман m 15.12.1992 Балаклея O 79.9 200 215x 222.5 222.5 Бандура Александр

3 Супрун Александр m 28.09.1993 Борки O 79.4 210 220 230x 220 Найденко Вадим

4 Пискун Олег m 26.09.1962 Харьков O 82.5 192.5 202.5 207.5 207.5 Микуленко Александр

5 Романцов Сергей m 07.02.1964 Харьков O 82.5 160 170 172.5x 170 Нечаусов Максим

6 Чурсинов Александр m 08.12.1973 Борки O 80 140 150 160 160 Найденко Вадим

1 Чурсинов Александр m 08.12.1973 Борки M2 80 140 150 160 160 Найденко Вадим

1 Пискун Олег m 26.09.1962 Харьков M4 82.5 192.5 202.5 207.5 207.5 Микуленко Александр

2 Романцов Сергей m 07.02.1964 Харьков M4 82.5 160 170 172.5x 170 Нечаусов Максим

90 кг

1 Пестрак Виталий m 19.09.1999 Киев J 86 260 272.5 277.5x 272.5 Михайличенко Вадим

2 Барбасов Владислав m 24.06.1997 Харьков J 86.6 160 170 180 180 Пискун Олег

1 Садовский Алексей m 18.03.1980 Балаклея O 89.9 260 275 280 280 Бандура Александр

2 Пестрак Виталий m 19.09.1999 Киев O 86 260 272.5 277.5x 272.5 Михайличенко Вадим

3 Пивень Андрей m 24.10.1990 Харьков O 88.8 190 202.5 212.5 212.5

4 Обозный Александр m 10.05.1979 Борки O 87.3 180 190 200x 190 Найденко Вадим

5 Барбасов Владислав m 24.06.1997 Харьков O 86.6 160 170 180 180 Пискун Олег

1 Садовский Алексей m 18.03.1980 Балаклея M1 89.9 260 275 280 280 Бандура Александр

2 Обозный Александр m 10.05.1979 Борки M1 87.3 180 190 200x 190 Найденко Вадим

100 кг

1 Удовенко Олег m 21.04.1997 пгт Бабаи J 96.6 280 300 320x 300 Тишаков Денис

2 Попов Иван m 20.06.1998 Харьков J 98.3 160 185x 185 185 Цуканов Николай

1 Дорохов Михаил m 22.09.1995 Харьков O 96.9 296 310 320x 310

2 Удовенко Олег m 21.04.1997 пгт Бабаи O 96.6 280 300 320x 300 Тишаков Денис

3 Бандура Александр m 19.03.1985 Балаклея O 99 260 267.5x - 260

4 Попов Иван m 20.06.1998 Харьков O 98.3 160 185x 185 185 Цуканов Николай

1 Бандура Александр m 19.03.1985 Балаклея SM 99 260 267.5x - 260

110 кг

1 Юдаев Виктор m 18.11.1981 Харьков O 100.1 140 150 157.5 157.5 Пискун Олег

1 Юдаев Виктор m 18.11.1981 Харьков SM 100.1 140 150 157.5 157.5 Пискун Олег

125 кг

1 Дяк Сергей m 31.03.1993 Харьков O 118.1 300 315 322.5 322.5

sheet biceps type-b,division-u

44 кг

1 Бабенко София f 26.08.2011 Люботин T1 35 16 17.5 18 18 Бабенко Виктор

1 Башмакова Елена f 17.07.1981 Харьков O 44 32 33 35 35 Люшуков Алексей

2 Пересечанская Людмила f 01.12.1986 Борки O 42 24 26 28x 26 Найденко Вадим

3 Бабенко София f 26.08.2011 Люботин O 35 16 17.5 18 18 Бабенко Виктор

1 Башмакова Елена f 17.07.1981 Харьков SM 44 32 33 35 35 Люшуков Алексей

48 кг

1 Карайченцева Виктория f 05.07.2009 Люботин T1 48 19 21 22 22 Бабенко Виктор

1 Карайченцева Виктория f 05.07.2009 Люботин O 48 19 21 22 22 Бабенко Виктор

56 кг

1 Карайченцева Галина f 23.11.1980 Люботин O 56 30 33 33.5 33.5 Бабенко Виктор



1 Карайченцева Галина f 23.11.1980 Люботин SM 56 30 33 33.5 33.5 Бабенко Виктор

60 кг

1 Ахременко Екатерина f 08.09.2002 Харьков T3 58.3 34x 36 38 40x 38

1 Ахременко Екатерина f 08.09.2002 Харьков O 58.3 34x 36 38 40x 38

2 Соколюк Ольга f 17.01.1983 Борки O 60 28 31 33 33 Найденко Вадим

1 Соколюк Ольга f 17.01.1983 Борки SM 60 28 31 33 33 Найденко Вадим

67.5 кг

1 Кондратьева Полина f 03.05.1987 Харьков O 63.7 17 20 23 23 Флетчер Дмитрий

75 кг

1 Герус Юлия f 04.05.1991 Харьков O 71 52 55 57 58.5 57

82.5 кг

1 Карайченцева Валерия f 25.03.2002 Люботин T3 76 22 25 27 28 27 Бабенко Виктор

1 Карайченцева Валерия f 25.03.2002 Люботин O 76 22 25 27 28 27 Бабенко Виктор

48 кг

1 Лебедь Кирилл m 24.01.2008 Балаклея T1 46 25x 29 31 34x 31 Морозов Павел

2 Пешехонов Никита m 06.10.2009 Люботин T1 34 19 21 22.5x 21 Бабенко Виктор

3 Карайченцев Евгений m 23.12.2011 Люботин T1 43 16 18 19 19 Бабенко Виктор

1 Лебедь Кирилл m 24.01.2008 Балаклея O 46 25x 29 31 34x 31 Морозов Павел

2 Пешехонов Никита m 06.10.2009 Люботин O 34 19 21 22.5x 21 Бабенко Виктор

3 Карайченцев Евгений m 23.12.2011 Люботин O 43 16 18 19 19 Бабенко Виктор

56 кг

1 Кравченко Данил m 26.04.2005 Борки T1 53.1 35 37 38x 37 Найденко Вадим

1 Ерохин Андрей m 13.12.2002 Люботин T2 56 58 61 62.5 62.5 Бабенко Виктор

1 Ерохин Андрей m 13.12.2002 Люботин O 56 58 61 62.5 62.5 Бабенко Виктор

2 Скачко Александр m 21.10.1960 Золочев O 55.9 46 47 48 48 Лебединец Василий

3 Кравченко Данил m 26.04.2005 Борки O 53.1 35 37 38x 37 Найденко Вадим

1 Скачко Александр m 21.10.1960 Золочев M5 55.9 46 47 48 48 Лебединец Василий

60 кг

1 Палагута Владислав m 31.10.2001 Харьков T3 58.6 42 45 50x 45 Цуканов Николай

1 Палагута Владислав m 31.10.2001 Харьков O 58.6 42 45 50x 45 Цуканов Николай

2 Бабиченко Станислав m 04.11.1993 Харьков O 59 35 40 45x 40 Цуканов Николай

67.5 кг

1 Слаутин Олег m 19.10.2003 Феськи T2 66.7 48 51 54 56 54 Коробка Евгегий

2 Ткаченко Богдан m 08.07.2003 Борки T2 66.5 47 49x 49 49 Найденко Вадим

1 Слаутин Олег m 19.10.2003 Феськи O 66.7 48 51 54 56 54 Коробка Евгегий

2 Цуканов Николай m 07.07.1995 Харьков O 66.1 51 53 56x 53 Малиенко Геннадий

3 Ткаченко Богдан m 08.07.2003 Борки O 66.5 47 49x 49 49 Найденко Вадим

75 кг

1 Воронов Алексей m 08.01.2003 Балаклея T2 74.7 50 55 58 61x 58 Морозов Павел

2 Худолей Давид m 08.07.2004 Люботин T2 75 35 38 40 40 Бабенко Виктор

1 Новиков Данил m 17.12.1999 Харьков J 72.2 55x 61x 61 61 Флетчер Дмитрий

2 Татарников Андрей m 02.09.1999 Харьков J 71.9 45 50 52.5x 50

3 Симоненко Антон m 13.01.2000 Харьков J 70.3 35 40 45 45 Флетчер Дмитрий

1 Татевосян Николай m 03.02.1983 Харьков O 75 60 65 71 71

2 Мирошниченко Евгений m 01.11.1989 Мерефа O 72.5 69x 69 72.5x 69

3 Новиков Данил m 17.12.1999 Харьков O 72.2 55x 61x 61 61 Флетчер Дмитрий

4 Карнаух Роман m 09.02.1970 Харьков O 73.5 55 58 61x 58 Давыденко Олег

5 Воронов Алексей m 08.01.2003 Балаклея O 74.7 50 55 58 61x 58 Морозов Павел

6 Клечковский Вячеслав m 03.08.1994 Харьков O 73.6 55 57 61x 57

7 Татарников Андрей m 02.09.1999 Харьков O 71.9 45 50 52.5x 50

8 Симоненко Антон m 13.01.2000 Харьков O 70.3 35 40 45 45 Флетчер Дмитрий

9 Худолей Давид m 08.07.2004 Люботин O 75 35 38 40 40 Бабенко Виктор

1 Татевосян Николай m 03.02.1983 Харьков SM 75 60 65 71 71

1 Карнаух Роман m 09.02.1970 Харьков M3 73.5 55 58 61x 58 Давыденко Олег

82.5 кг

1 Захаренко Михаил m 13.05.2005 Люботин T1 82.1 50 52 54 55.5 54 Бабенко Виктор

1 Шахов Евгений m 07.04.2003 Харьков T2 81.6 62 66 70 72x 70

2 Снисарь Станислав m 02.10.2004 Борки T2 79.2 52 54x 54x 52 Найденко Вадим

1 Сеитхалилов Завур m 25.11.1998 Харьков J 78.3 60x 65 72x 65 Цуканов Николай

2 Панасенко Владислав m 31.01.2000 Мариуполь J 82.2 60 65 72x 65 Цуканов Николай

3 Тронько Тарас m 12.02.2000 Харьков J 77.5 52 58 62 65x 62 Флетчер Дмитрий

4 Флетчер Дмитрий m 26.08.1998 Харьков J 82.5 58 62 65x 62 Кондратьева Полина

5 Бекетов Никита m 13.10.1997 Харьков J 81.6 45 50 58x 50 Мушинский Ян

1 Бабенко Виктор m 06.09.1963 Люботин O 80.5 75 76.5 80 80

2 Алифанов Дмитрий m 05.10.1981 Харьков O 78.5 70 75x 75 75 Коваленко Сергей

3 Шахов Евгений m 07.04.2003 Харьков O 81.6 62 66 70 72x 70

4 Сеитхалилов Завур m 25.11.1998 Харьков O 78.3 60x 65 72x 65 Цуканов Николай

5 Еремеев Александр m 29.01.1989 Харьков O 79.2 58 62 65 67 65

6 Чурсинов Александр m 08.12.1973 Борки O 80 58 62 65 67 65 Найденко Вадим

7 Панасенко Владислав m 31.01.2000 Мариуполь O 82.2 60 65 72x 65 Цуканов Николай

8 Тронько Тарас m 12.02.2000 Харьков O 77.5 52 58 62 65x 62 Флетчер Дмитрий

9 Флетчер Дмитрий m 26.08.1998 Харьков O 82.5 58 62 65x 62 Кондратьева Полина

10 Карайченцев Максим m 09.04.1971 Люботин O 82 50 54 58x 54 Бабенко Виктор

11 Захаренко Михаил m 13.05.2005 Люботин O 82.1 50 52 54 55.5 54 Бабенко Виктор

12 Снисарь Станислав m 02.10.2004 Борки O 79.2 52 54x 54x 52 Найденко Вадим

13 Бекетов Никита m 13.10.1997 Харьков O 81.6 45 50 58x 50 Мушинский Ян

14 Пистунов Сергей m 07.10.1967 Харьков O 79.3 40x 42 45 45 Пискун Олег

1 Алифанов Дмитрий m 05.10.1981 Харьков SM 78.5 70 75x 75 75 Коваленко Сергей

1 Чурсинов Александр m 08.12.1973 Борки M2 80 58 62 65 67 65 Найденко Вадим

2 Карайченцев Максим m 09.04.1971 Люботин M2 82 50 54 58x 54 Бабенко Виктор

1 Пистунов Сергей m 07.10.1967 Харьков M3 79.3 40x 42 45 45 Пискун Олег

1 Бабенко Виктор m 06.09.1963 Люботин M4 80.5 75 76.5 80 80



90 кг

1 Купин Владимир m 03.02.2003 Харьков T2 88.3 66x 70 74 76 74

1 Таран Александр m 21.01.1998 Киев J 86.4 74 76 78x 76 Нечунаев Дмитрий

2 Лещенко Артем m 12.12.1998 Харьков J 88.8 57.5 65 70 70 Кофанов Андрей

3 Сидора Александр m 30.04.1997 Харьков J 87 55 62x 62x 55 Цуканов Николай

4 Курганский Иван m 11.02.1998 Харьков J 87.5 55 62x 62x 55 Цуканов Николай

1 Люшуков Алексей m 23.05.1979 Харьков O 90 78 80.5 82.5 82.5 Люшуков Николай

2 Таран Александр m 21.01.1998 Киев O 86.4 74 76 78x 76 Нечунаев Дмитрий

3 Купин Владимир m 03.02.2003 Харьков O 88.3 66x 70 74 76 74

4 Лещенко Артем m 12.12.1998 Харьков O 88.8 57.5 65 70 70 Кофанов Андрей

5 Лимонов Денис m 05.07.1974 Харьков O 89 62 65 69 69 Неженцев Вячеслав

6 Смага Денис m 23.09.1994 Харьков O 88 62x 62 65 65 Давыденко Олег

7 Слепухин Артем m 25.03.1994 Харьков O 88.3 55 62 - 62 Цуканов Николай

8 Щебетенко Сергей m 14.02.1976 Борки O 83.5 54 57 60x 57 Найденко Вадим

9 Сидора Александр m 30.04.1997 Харьков O 87 55 62x 62x 55 Цуканов Николай

10 Курганский Иван m 11.02.1998 Харьков O 87.5 55 62x 62x 55 Цуканов Николай

11 Обозный Александр m 10.05.1979 Борки O 87.3 50 54 57x 54 Найденко Вадим

1 Люшуков Алексей m 23.05.1979 Харьков M1 90 78 80.5 82.5 82.5 Люшуков Николай

2 Щебетенко Сергей m 14.02.1976 Борки M1 83.5 54 57 60x 57 Найденко Вадим

3 Обозный Александр m 10.05.1979 Борки M1 87.3 50 54 57x 54 Найденко Вадим

1 Лимонов Денис m 05.07.1974 Харьков M2 89 62 65 69 69 Неженцев Вячеслав

100 кг

1 Мыхныч Максим m 03.08.2003 Харьков T2 96.7 71 73 75x 73 Мирошниченко Евгений

2 Щербань Даниил m 02.10.2004 Люботин T2 97 60 65 67 67 Бабенко Виктор

1 Попов Иван m 20.06.1998 Харьков J 98.3 60x 65 69x 65 Цуканов Николай

1 Найденко Вадим m 01.04.1992 с Борки O 96.3 77 80 84 86x 84

2 Калашник Дмитрий m 26.07.1975 Харьков O 100 80 83x 84 86x 84

3 Родионов Сергей m 20.06.1983 Люботин O 92 77 80 83x 80 Бабенко Виктор

4 Соколов Эдуард m 19.06.1971 Харьков O 97.1 70 75x 75 75 Коваленко Сергей

5 Янчук Николай m 20.12.1984 Харьков O 93 65 73 75x 73

6 Мыхныч Максим m 03.08.2003 Харьков O 96.7 71 73 75x 73 Мирошниченко Евгений

7 Щербань Даниил m 02.10.2004 Люботин O 97 60 65 67 67 Бабенко Виктор

8 Рябоконь Максим m 02.04.1993 Борки O 96 62 65 67x 65 Найденко Вадим

9 Попов Иван m 20.06.1998 Харьков O 98.3 60x 65 69x 65 Цуканов Николай

1 Родионов Сергей m 20.06.1983 Люботин SM 92 77 80 83x 80 Бабенко Виктор

2 Янчук Николай m 20.12.1984 Харьков SM 93 65 73 75x 73

1 Калашник Дмитрий m 26.07.1975 Харьков M2 100 80 83x 84 86x 84

2 Соколов Эдуард m 19.06.1971 Харьков M2 97.1 70 75x 75 75 Коваленко Сергей

110 кг

1 Черепенин Игорь m 18.12.1976 Харьков O 107.4 90 93.5 95 101x 95 Чанышев Владислав

2 Нечунаев Дмитрий m 24.03.1992 Киев O 104.9 88 90 93 95.5x 93 Романюха Светлана

3 Заможский Вадим m 17.02.1971 Харьков O 110 55 60x 65 65 Якимчук Анатолий

4 Юдаев Виктор m 18.11.1981 Харьков O 100.1 45 52.5 55 55 Пискун Олег

1 Юдаев Виктор m 18.11.1981 Харьков SM 100.1 45 52.5 55 55 Пискун Олег

1 Черепенин Игорь m 18.12.1976 Харьков M1 107.4 90 93.5 95 101x 95 Чанышев Владислав

1 Заможский Вадим m 17.02.1971 Харьков M2 110 55 60x 65 65 Якимчук Анатолий

125 кг

1 Дегтярь Иван m 17.11.2004 Люботин T1 115 63 67 67.5 67.5 Бабенко Виктор

1 Могилевский Андрей m 07.12.1991 Борки O 122.9 85 90 96.5 101x 96.5 Найденко Вадим

2 Дегтярь Иван m 17.11.2004 Люботин O 115 63 67 67.5 67.5 Бабенко Виктор

sheet MBP type-dl,division-u

44 кг

1 Башмакова Елена f 17.07.1981 Харьков O 44 22.5 58 Люшуков Алексей

1 Башмакова Елена f 17.07.1981 Харьков SM 44 22.5 58 Люшуков Алексей

67.5 кг

1 Мухина София f 29.09.1998 Харьков J 66.8 35 42 Антонов Андрей

1 Мухина София f 29.09.1998 Харьков O 66.8 35 42 Антонов Андрей

56 кг

1 Перерва Алексей m 11.10.1977 Балаклея O 56 57.5 33 Бандура Александр

1 Перерва Алексей m 11.10.1977 Балаклея M1 56 57.5 33 Бандура Александр

67.5 кг

1 Цуканов Николай m 07.07.1995 Харьков O 66.1 67.5 21 Малиенко Геннадий

2 Медведев Валентин m 16.03.1990 Харьков O 65.7 67.5 16 Антонов Андрей

75 кг

1 Новиков Данил m 17.12.1999 Харьков J 72.2 72.5 19 Флетчер Дмитрий

1 Мирошниченко Евгений m 01.11.1989 Мерефа O 72.5 72.5 36

2 Морозов Сергей m 24.06.1979 Харьков O 69 70 35

3 Антонов Андрей m 27.10.1993 Харьков O 72.2 72.5 33

4 Бондаренко Дмитрий m 17.02.1962 Лисичанск O 75 75 20

5 Новиков Данил m 17.12.1999 Харьков O 72.2 72.5 19 Флетчер Дмитрий

1 Морозов Сергей m 24.06.1979 Харьков M1 69 70 35

1 Бондаренко Дмитрий m 17.02.1962 Лисичанск M4 75 75 20

82.5 кг

1 Сеитхалилов Завур m 25.11.1998 Харьков J 78.3 80 27 Цуканов Николай

2 Панасенко Владислав m 31.01.2000 Мариуполь J 82.2 82.5 21 Цуканов Николай

3 Пасечник Евгений m 07.12.1997 Счастье J 80 80 19 Антонов Андрей

4 Тронько Тарас m 12.02.2000 Харьков J 77.5 77.5 14 Флетчер Дмитрий

1 Золотой Вадим m 27.09.1993 Харьков O 76 77.5 38 Гуляев Сергей

2 Сеитхалилов Завур m 25.11.1998 Харьков O 78.3 80 27 Цуканов Николай

3 Чурсинов Александр m 08.12.1973 Борки O 80 80 24 Найденко Вадим

4 Терещенко Денис m 03.08.1994 Харьков O 76.6 77.5 24 Антонов Андрей

5 Панасенко Владислав m 31.01.2000 Мариуполь O 82.2 82.5 21 Цуканов Николай



6 Пасечник Евгений m 07.12.1997 Счастье O 80 80 19 Антонов Андрей

7 Тронько Тарас m 12.02.2000 Харьков O 77.5 77.5 14 Флетчер Дмитрий

1 Чурсинов Александр m 08.12.1973 Борки M2 80 80 24 Найденко Вадим

90 кг

1 Гапонов Денис m 09.07.1997 Харьков J 83.8 85 19

2 Сидора Александр m 30.04.1997 Харьков J 87 87.5 17 Цуканов Николай

1 Русанов Валерий m 19.07.1991 Изюм O 89.1 90 27

2 Люшуков Алексей m 23.05.1979 Харьков O 90 90 25 Люшуков Николай

3 Гапонов Денис m 09.07.1997 Харьков O 83.8 85 19

4 Сидора Александр m 30.04.1997 Харьков O 87 87.5 17 Цуканов Николай

1 Люшуков Алексей m 23.05.1979 Харьков M1 90 90 25 Люшуков Николай

100 кг

1 Мыхныч Максим m 03.08.2003 Харьков T2 96.7 97.5 11 Мирошниченко Евгений

1 Попов Иван m 20.06.1998 Харьков J 98.3 100 13 Цуканов Николай

1 Титарчук Александр m 05.08.1981 Харьков O 95 95 37

2 Шепелев Виталий m 06.10.1990 Харьков O 94.7 95 24 Антонов Андрей

3 Попов Иван m 20.06.1998 Харьков O 98.3 100 13 Цуканов Николай

4 Мыхныч Максим m 03.08.2003 Харьков O 96.7 97.5 11 Мирошниченко Евгений

1 Титарчук Александр m 05.08.1981 Харьков SM 95 95 37

110 кг

1 Хохлов Роман m 18.05.1987 Харьков O 101 102.5 19

2 Шкарин Андрей m 23.12.1989 Харьков O 101.7 102.5 18 Антонов Андрей

3 Ващенко Константин m 13.10.1980 Харьков O 110 110 11 Фурсов Руслан

1 Ващенко Константин m 13.10.1980 Харьков M1 110 110 11 Фурсов Руслан

125 кг

1 Могилевский Андрей m 07.12.1991 Борки O 122.9 125 18 Найденко Вадим

2 Овсянников Евгений m 10.10.1984 Харьков O 118.9 120 8 Шкарин Андрей

1 Овсянников Евгений m 10.10.1984 Харьков SM 118.9 120 8 Шкарин Андрей


